
 

 

WWA BOD Call - Agenda - Monday, July 17th, 2017  
 
Start Time -1:00 p.m.  End Time – 2:00 p.m.  
 
Call in:  1-800-786-1922 Password: 82632815  
 

• 1:00 – 1:05 Roll call – confirm quorum attendance 
 

• 1:05 – 1:15 Financials update & ED report Q & A:   
Don & Kelcy will update, and answer questions from ED report 
 

• 1:15 - 1:25 AB411 “Warden Bill” testimony Wednesday 

Don provide update on planned testimony in opposition to this bill, along with others… 
 

• 1:25 – 1:35 Update: WWA Decoy Carving Competition & Exhibition project 

Bruce/Don provide update on progress to date, still have holes/roles to fill… 
 

• 1:35 – 1:40 Conservation Calendar update 

Rob/John/Don offer insights on delivery schedule, distro planning, “playbook” update 
 

• 1:40 – 1:50 2018 Annual Meeting planning discussion 

No return to Madison for next year, therefore, return to Richfield? 
 

• 1:50 – 2:00 WI Wingshooting Program – schedule a WWA effort for 2017? 

Peter:  working on an 8/6/17 program for J&H in Shiocton, any updates?  (Don to ask...) 
 

Upcoming calendar: 

7/17/17:  Monday: volunteer e-news goes out 
7/17/17:  Monday:  WWA BOD Exec.Com. conference call – 1:00-2:00pm 
7/19/17:  Wednesday:  Don/many to testify against SB411 – Madison 10am-? 
7/26/17:  Wednesday:  Fox Valley Scramble:  7a-3p, Wrightstown   Staff event, Russ, Joe G. 
7/29-30:  Saturday/Sunday:  Waukesha Shoot:  9a-5p?  Pewaukee    Tom, others? 
8/1/17:  Tuesday:  In person mtg of DCCE committee?:  6-8p, Sturgeon Bay? 
8/2/17:  Wednesday:  WDNR Early Teal Ad-Hoc Com. mtg:  9a-1p, Portage    Don 
8/3/17:  Thursday:  WDNR Joint Venture mtg:  9a-4p, Stevens Point     Don 
8/6/17:  Saturday:  WWA WI Wingshooting Program:  8a-5p, J & H-Shiocton    Peter, Bruce, Randy, others? 
8/8/17:  Tuesday:  Kelcy departs for Colorado vacation at noon.  Returns to WI, 8/16, to work on 8/17 
8/9/17:    Wednesday: eighth 2017 Conservation Calendar drawing – 6pm:  NEW VENUE:  Marsh Inn - John R/Don 
8/10/17:  Thursday:  Wausau 2nd annual dinner event   5p-9:30p - Schofield   Tom, Don, others? 
8/12/17:  Saturday:  State Duck & Goose Calling Championships – Richfield     Tom, Rob, others? 
8/12/17:  Saturday:  Waterfowl Weekend – Sun Prairie, Green Bay    Don, others? 
8/19/17:  Saturday:  State Shoot:  8a-3p  Wern Valley   Don, Tom, others? 
8/21/17:  Monday:  WWA BOD conference call 6:30-8:00pm    Board only call, no staff… 
8/24/17:  Thursday:  West Bend dinner banquet:  5:30-10p - West Bend   Tom, Al, others? 
8/26/17:  Saturday:  Fox Valley Chapter youth event 
8/27/17:  Sunday:  Potential Milford Hills youth event 
8/29/17:  Tuesday:  Hunters Eve Bash (DBB#):  6p-8p - Wern Valley   NEED BOARD HELP HERE 
9/1/17:  Friday:  Early teal, early goose, dove seasons open 
9/9/17:  Saturday:  Wine/Cheese Fest 3:  11a-2pm? – Klessig Farm, near Sheboygan    Tom, John, others?   
9/15-16:  Friday/Saturday:  Decoy Carving Contest & Exhibition – UWSP  6a-5p daily 


